Fast-acting fuses provide reliable overcurrent
protection in industrial applications
Eaton’s KLKE fast-acting fuses
are designed to protect control
circuits, lighting circuits, industrial
control panels, and other electrical
applications.
Product description

Eaton.com/electronics
© 2023 Eaton
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA
Publication No.ELX1320 BU-ELX22184
August 2023
Product specifications
Current
rating Voltage rating
Breaking capacity
@ rated voltage Power loss
Part number (A) (Vac) (Vdc) (A) Vac (A) Vdc (W)
KLKE-5 5 600 600 50,000 50,000 1
KLKE-6 6 600 600 50,000 50,000 2
KLKE-8 8 600 600 50,000 50,000 2
KLKE-10 10 600 600 50,000 50,000 2
KLKE-12 12 600 600 50,000 50,000 2.8
KLKE-15 15 600 600 50,000 50,000 3
KLKE-20 20 600 600 50,000 50,000 3.6
KLKE-25 25 600 600 50,000 50,000 4.1
KLKE-30 30 600 600 50,000 50,000 5.7
AT: Bolt-down terminal axial tag FT: Bolt-down terminal flush tag
Standard cylindrical (cartridge)
1P: PCB single terminal
PCB layout